[N of reco track vs normalized x2 ]

N of associated (recoToSim) tracks vs normalized X?

10

N of reco track vs.

o

———— /dataZ/legianni

DQM_TT_mKFitRETEST

10*

=
o

S
Ty

N of associated (recoToSim) looper tracks vs normalized x*

SETTFRRLT

Jp-elo=ef s FLA

real-]

02468101214161820 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 2

0

W_13_0_0_pred/src/runrem/DQM_TT__mKkFit_

10°k 4

10°F

10*f=

10°f

10%F




	Contents
	Page 1


